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Women / 5A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Hannah Aoki138 9.500 9.500 9.5259.500 38.025Oconee County HS1 
McCall McMullen128 9.450 9.150 9.3509.675 37.625North Oconee HS2 
Hannah Shultz104 9.150 9.150 9.4758.700 36.475Bremen HS3 
Elenor Pichetto137 9.100 9.300 9.0758.600 36.075Oconee County HS4 
Nyla Loyd147 9.125 8.300 9.5009.125 36.050Stephenson HS5 
Anjali Roy111 8.600 8.800 9.1009.150 35.650Cambridge HS6 
Molly Kate Costley106 8.850 8.700 9.1258.850 35.525Bremen HS7 
Ahva Kamooneh118 8.700 8.600 9.2758.475 35.050Decatur HS8 
Courtney Hurst135 8.500 9.000 8.7508.600 34.850Oconee County HS9 
Skylar Shumake151 8.700 8.900 8.9758.225 34.800Villa Rica HS10 
Meredith Wesley141 8.125 9.000 8.8758.650 34.650Ola HS11 
Sarah Wolf116 8.650 8.950 8.9507.975 34.525Chamblee HS12 
Maggie Monk133 9.150 7.900 8.7758.525 34.350Northgate HS13 
Symone Sapp123 7.900 8.850 8.7758.775 34.300Lovett HS14 
Ansley Fields101 8.875 8.500 8.9757.925 34.275Barrow HS15 
Gracie Jay Sauls152 8.400 7.900 9.2258.600 34.125Villa Rica HS16 
Elizabeth Stone160 8.250 8.600 8.8258.350 34.025Westminster HS17 
Cassidy Ginn134 8.700 8.000 8.7508.525 33.975Northgate HS18 
Brianna Bassett139 8.250 8.200 9.3507.900 33.700Ola HS19 
Karley Garrison115 8.400 8.100 8.9007.975 33.375Cartersville HS20 
Chloe Wilson136 8.275 7.850 8.8258.075 33.025Oconee County HS21 
Joy Montague122 8.650 7.950 7.8008.525 32.925King's Ridge HS22 
Mollie Monk132 8.525 8.650 8.3256.900 32.400Northgate HS23 
Maria Kautz142 8.450 7.900 8.3507.650 32.350Ola HS24 
Kember Lackey131 8.050 6.700 7.5257.475 29.750Northgate HS25 
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